Europe Department ICCIMA International Affairs

Trade Shows in Portugal

Exhibition Name Cycle  Venue Date
EXPOFARMAPortuguese Pharmacology Trade Show. Meet the biggest players in every | LisbonCentro de 11/21/2024
the pharmaceutical industry in a welcoming and professional space and Discover 3 Congressos de 3 days
what's new in the pharmaceutical world years | Lisboa
MOTORCLASSICOInternational Fair of Classic Automobile and Motorcycle once | LisbonCordoaria 02/19/2025
a year | Nacional 5 days
FASTMARKETS FOREST PRODUCTS EUROPE CONFERENCEEuropean Forest once | Lisbon 03/04/2025
Products Industry Conference. Join senior leaders from the pulp, paper and a year 2 days
packaging industry as we leverage lessons learned
BTLThe BTL is an event for professionals in the tourism sector which is an once | LisbonFeira 03/12/2025
opportunity to find professional buyers. Analyze market trends and position their a year | Internacional de 5 days
offer in an innovative and competitive way Lisboa
QUALIFICAExhibition of Educational Products and Services once | PortoExponor 03/12/2025
a year 4 days
EUROGIN CONGRESSInternational Multidisciplinary HPV (Human once | Porto 03/16/2025
papillomavirus) congress a year 4 days
RESEARCH PHARMInternational expo on Pharmaceutics, Biopharmaceutics & every | Porto 03/24/2025
Pharmaceutical Technology. ReserchPharm is an international exhibition for 2 2 days
Laboratory & Small Scale Equipment, Analytical Instruments, API, Excipients, years
Services for the Pharmaceutical Industry, CRO
EXPO RHThe great human resources congress in Portugal once | EstorilCentro de 03/26/2025
a year  Congresso do 2 days
Estoril
FUTURALIA LISBOAPortuguese Youth, Education and Employment Exhibition. once | LisbonFeira 03/26/2025
Thousands of young people visit Futurdlia seeking study abroad options. A space that a year | Internacional de 4 days
favors face-to-face communication which permits an efficient response to these Lisboa

eventual doubts



Europe Department ICCIMA

NAUTICAMPOInternational Fair for Recreational Navigation, Adventure Sports,
Caravanning and Swimming Pools. Nauticampo is the largest and most prestigious
outdoor activity event held in Portugal

URBAN GARDENTrade fair of urban équipements and sustainable environment

EXPOCOSMETICAInternational Exhibition of Cosmetics. Cosmetics, Aesthetics,
Nails and Hair

EXPOFRANCHISEThe biggest Franchising Event in Portugal. More than 20 brands
from 15 different sectors ready to start a new business with you, Business
opportunities, Conferences on management, opportunities, business and
franchising...

EXPOMOTO - PORTOFair of motorcycles, accessories and equipment

EMPACK AND LOGISTICS & AUTOMATION - PORTOEmpack and Logistics &
Automation Porto bring together more than 3, 000 professionals to showcase and
debate the future of the sectors. The latest packaging, automation, storage, logistics
and transport solutions from the more than 70 brands represented

SALAO IMOBILIARIOSIL is the Real Estate Marketplace in Portugal, a meeting
point for Investors, Business people, Technicians, Public Bodies and the potential
buyer

TEK GREENRenewable Energy, Sustainable Construction and Social Responsibility
in Construction

TEKTONICAlInternational Building & Construction Fair

PLASMA TECHPIlasma Processing and Technology International Conference

once
a year

once
a year
once
a year
twice
a year

once
a year
once
a year

once

a year

once
a year

once
a year

once
a year

International Affairs

LisbonFeira
Internacional de
Lisboa

PortoExponor
PortoExponor

LisbonPatio da Galé

PortoExponor

PortoExponor

LisbonFeira
Internacional de
Lisboa
LisbonFeira
Internacional de
Lisboa
LisbonFeira
Internacional de
Lisboa
Albufeira

03/26/2025
5 days

03/27/2025
3 days
April 2025

(?)
April 2025
(?)

April 2025

)
04/08/2025
2 days

04/10/2025
3 days

04/10/2025
3 days

04/10/2025
3 days

04/23/2025
3 days



Europe Department ICCIMA

SICTSurfaces, Interfaces and Coatings Technologies International Conference. The
SICT offers a great opportunity for scientists, researchers, and experts active in the
field of surfaces and coatings science and technologies

TRIBOLOGYTribology International Conference. Leading university researchers
present their latest findings, and representatives of the industry inspire scientists to
develop new solutions

DESALINATION FOR THE ENVIRONMENT - CLEAN WATER &
ENERGYCongress dedicated to Desalination, Environment, Clean water & Energy

SAGAL EXPOSAGALEXPO invites international buyers to embark on an immersive

journey through national flavors, offering buyers a unique experience, enhancing
their five senses. Flavor, tradition, recognition and innovation
OVIBEJAAgriculture and sheep breeding exhibition. Craft items. Entertainment.
OVIBEJA brings together more than 100, 000+ visitors, more than a thousand
exhibitors and hundreds of initiatives

PINF - PORTO INTERNATIONAL NUMISMATIC FAIRPorto International
Numismatic Fair. Coins, Banknotes, Medals and other collectible items

INTERLEATHER & SHOES - PORTUGALDedicated to all products related to
footwear sector, Intershoes Portugal is an international event where exhibitors and
buyers come together. Leather, Accessories & Machinery

ITF - INTERTEX PORTUGALExhibition dedicated to Portuguese Textile &
Clothing Market. Ready to wear, Fabrics, Fiber, Yarn & Raw Material, Wool, Silk,
Lace, Embroidery, Printed fabrics, Home fabrics, Textile Machinery, Leather &
Shoes...

EUROANAESTHESIAGerman Congress of Anesthesiology. Euroanaesthesia is
recognised worldwide as one of the most important and in&#64258; uential annual
congresses in anaesthesiology and intensive care

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON OPTICAL FIBRE SENSORSThe
International Conference on Optical Fiber Sensors (OFS) is acknowledged as the

once
a year

once
a year

once
a year
once

a year

once
a year

once
a year

once
a year

once

a year

once

a year

every

years

International Affairs

Albufeira

Albufeira

PortoEdificio da
Alfindega
LisbonFeira
Internacional de
Lisboa

BejaParque de
Feiras e Exposi¢coes
de Beja
PortoFundacdo Dr.
Antonio Cupertino
de Miranda
PortoEuroparque

PortoEuroparque

Lisbon

Porto

04/23/2025
3 days

04/23/2025
3 days

04/27/2025
4 days
04/28/2025
3 days

04/30/2025
5 days

May 2025
(?)

05/20/2025
3 days

05/20/2025
3 days

05/25/2025
3 days

05/25/2025
6 days



Europe Department ICCIMA

world’s leading conference on all the aspects of optical fiber sensors and related
photonic technologies
EMAFInternational Machine Tool and Accessories Exhibition

INTERINDUSTRIAInternational Exhibition of Products and Services for the
Industry

PORTUGAL METALMetal and Metallurgical products
Exhibitiohttps://emaf.exponor.pt/n

SIMIEXInternational Industrial Maintenance Exhibition

ARCO LISBOAlInternational Contemporary Art Fair. Arco Lisboa turned the
portuguese capital into a meeting place for collectors, gallery owners, artists and
professionals from all over the world

EROS PORTOETvotic Show and Exhibition in Porto. Eros Porto offers a space for the
creativity of artists in order to promote productions combining art and eroticism
GREEN BUSINESS WEEKWater, Energy, Waste and Environment Expo. As part of
"Portugal Smart Cities Summit"

PORTUGAL SMART CITIES SUMMITThe “Smart Cities” Concept encompasses
more than mobility, digital platforms or sustainability. The fundamental objective of
a Smart City is the incorporation of all these areas in order to improve the lives of
citizens in the world

FIA LISBOAlInternational Handicraft Exhibition. It Supports Regional Development
and local cultures, through various aspects of Material and Immaterial Cultural
Heritage - handicrafts, gastronomy, natural resources, cultural and tourist activities

every
2
years
every
2
years
every
2
years
every
2
years
once
a year

once
a year
once
a year

once

a year

once
a year

International Affairs

PortoExponor

PortoExponor

PortoExponor

PortoExponor

LisbonFeira
Internacional de
Lisboa

PortoExponor

LisbonFeira
Internacional de
Lisboa
LisbonFeira
Internacional de
Lisboa

LisbonFeira
Internacional de
Lisboa

05/27/2025
4 days

05/27/2025
4 days

05/27/2025
4 days

05/27/2025
4 days

05/29/2025
4 days

June 2025
(?)
06/03/2025
3 days

06/03/2025
3 days

06/28/2025
9 days



Europe Department ICCIMA

EXPOSICAO CANINA - PORTOInternational Dog Show of Northern Portugal

MOD’TISSIMOTrade show dedicated to the Portuguese Textile, Clothing &
Accessories Industry. Modtissimo takes place two days, twice a year and is the
meeting of the Portuguese textile family

PORTOJOIAInternational Fair of Jewelry, Goldsmithing and Watchmaking in
Portugal

EUCASEuropean Conference and Exhibition on Applied Superconductivity

ACCESS MBA - LISBONACCESS MBA is a communication campaign specifically
designed to better inform prospective students of existing MBA opportunities.
ACCESS MBA is a series of events organised around the world

BRAGA BRICK FAN EVENTThe Braga Brick Fan Event is the largest Iberian
exhibition of constructions made with bricks. Designed for all ages, this LEGO
construction exhibition includes a wide variety of themes

CONGRESSO APLOGThematic forum dedicated to logistics, organized annually by
Aplog (Portuguese Logistics Association)

INTERCASAlInternational Furniture and Lighting Exhibition

AUTOCLASSICOInternational Classic and Vintage Automobile and Motorcycle
Exhibition

WORLD AVIATION FESTIVALThe World Aviation Festival is a conference and an
exhibition. The event is for the leaders of the world’s airlines, airports and their most
senior executives in charge of software, services, marketing and distribution

ARCHITECT @ WORK - PORTUGALEXxhibition for Architecture & Interior Design.

ARCHITECT@WORK gives you the opportunity to get into contact with: architects,

once
a year
twice

a year

once
a year
every

years
once
a year

every
years
once

a year

once
a year

once
a year
once

a year

every

years

International Affairs

PortoExponor

PortoExponor

PortoExponor

Porto

Lisbon

BragaBraga
Exhibition Centre

LisbonCentro de
Congressos de
Lisboa
LisbonFeira
Internacional de
Lisboa

PortoExponor

LisbonFeira
Internacional de
Lisboa
LisbonFeira
Internacional de
Lisboa

July 2025
)
Sept. 2025

(?)

Sept. 2025

)
09/21/2025
5 days

Oct. 2025
(?)

Oct. 2025
(?)

Oct. 2025
(?)

Oct. 2025
(?)

10/03/2025
3 days
10/07/2025
3 days

Nov. 2025
(?)



Europe Department ICCIMA

interior architects, designers, engineering bureaus, project developers, technical
services, towns & district councils

CONCRETAInternational Building Materials Exhibition. Architecture & Interiors
Trends

Exhibition Name

EXPOTRANSPORTE BATALHATrade Fair for Heavy Goods, and Passenger
Vehicles, Accessories and Officinal Equipment

MOLDPLAS BATALHAEXxhibition for Machines, Equipments, Raw Materials and
Technology for Moulds and Plastics

WEB SUMMITThe Web Summit is a global gathering of the world's leading thinkers
and doers in technology

PEGS EUROPE]International Protein Engineering Summit for the Pharmaceutical
Industry. PEGS Europe is the largest protein and antibody engineering event in
Europe

3D ADDITIVE EXPOTrade show of 3D printing and additive manufacturing
technologies. The largest show of affordable 3D printers and scanners in one place &
The leading Czech manufacturers of filaments with their novelties

14.0 EXPOIndustry Fair 4.0, Automation and Robotics
SUBCONTRATACAOFair of processes and equipment for the production

DECOR HOTEL - LISBOATrade fair for decoration, textiles, furniture and garden,
mise en place and architecture for hotels and similar

every
2
years

Cycle

every 2
years

every 3
years

once a
year

once a
year

once a
year

once a
year

once a
year

every 2
years

International Affairs

PortoExponor

Venue

BatalhaBatalha
Centro de Exposi¢coes

BatalhaBatalha
Centro de Exposi¢coes

LisbonAltis Arena

Lisbon

BatalhaBatalha
Centro de Exposi¢coes

BatalhaBatalha
Centro de Exposi¢oes

BatalhaBatalha
Centro de Exposi¢oes
LisbonFeira

Internacional de
Lisboa

Nov. 2025
(?)

Date

Nov. 2025
(?)
11/06/2025
3 days
11/10/2025
4 days

11/11/2025
3 days

11/13/2025
3 days

11/13/2025
3 days
11/13/2025
3 days

11/20/2025
3 days



Europe Department ICCIMA International Affairs

Exhibition Name Cycle Venue

PET FESTIVALLisbon Pet Fair, designed for the whole family. The dog world, the  once a LisbonFeira
cat world, horses, donkeys and ponies, farm animals, aquarium fish, small mammals, year  Internacional de

exotic animals... Lisboa
EXPONOIVOS LISBOAPortuguese trade fair for wedding services and accessories. once a LisbonMEQO Arena
Plan your wedding in detail year  Lisboa
EXPONOIVOS PORTOPortuguese trade fair for wedding services and accessories.  once a PortoExponor
Plan your wedding in detail year
TECNIPAOTrade Fair for Machinery, Equipments and Raw Materials for the Bakery every 2 PortoExponor
Industry years
TECNIPAO - FILTrade fair for machinery, equipment and raw materials for pastry, every 2 LisbonFeira
baking, ice cream, chocolataria and confectionery years Internacional de
Lisboa

SNACKEXSNACKEX is the only 100% focused savoury snacks and snack nut every 2 LisbonFeira
international trade fair and Conference in the world which unites the savoury snack years Internacional de
industry in a single-place Lisboa
DECOR HOTEL - PORTOTrade fair for decoration, textiles, furniture and garden, every 2 PortoExponor
mise en place and architecture for hotels and similar years
EXPOALIMENTA - PORTOProfessional exhibition of machinery, equipment and every 2 PortoExponor
products for food and beverages years
EXPOCARNETrade Show of Meat, Equipment and Logistic for the Meat Industry every 2 ?

years

Please note! All dates are subject to changes. Contact organizers for more information before making arrangements.

Date

Jan. 2026
(?)

01/10/2026
2 days
01/24/2026
2 days
03/14/2026
3 days
April 2026
)

06/17/2026
2 days

Oct. 2026
(?)
Oct. 2026
(?)
Oct. 2026
(?)



