Trade Shows in Portugal	,		
Exhibition Name	Cycle	Venue	Date
EXPOFARMAPortuguese Pharmacology Trade Show. Meet the biggest players in	every	LisbonCentro de	11/21/2024
the pharmaceutical industry in a welcoming and professional space and Discover	3	Congressos de	3 days
what's new in the pharmaceutical world	years	Lisboa	02/10/2025
MOTORCLÁSSICOInternational Fair of Classic Automobile and Motorcycle	once a year	LisbonCordoaria Nacional	02/19/2025 5 days
FASTMARKETS FOREST PRODUCTS EUROPE CONFERENCEEuropean Forest	once	Lisbon	03/04/2025
Products Industry Conference. Join senior leaders from the pulp, paper and packaging industry as we leverage lessons learned	a year		2 days
BTLThe BTL is an event for professionals in the tourism sector which is an	once	LisbonFeira	03/12/2025
opportunity to find professional buyers. Analyze market trends and position their offer in an innovative and competitive way	a year	Internacional de Lisboa	5 days
QUALIFICAExhibition of Educational Products and Services	once	PortoExponor	03/12/2025
	a year	_	4 days
EUROGIN CONGRESSInternational Multidisciplinary HPV (Human papillomavirus) congress	once a year	Porto	03/16/2025 4 days
RESEARCH PHARMInternational expo on Pharmaceutics, Biopharmaceutics &	every	Porto	03/24/2025
Pharmaceutical Technology. ReserchPharm is an international exhibition for	2		2 days
Laboratory & Small Scale Equipment, Analytical Instruments, API, Excipients,	years		
Services for the Pharmaceutical Industry, CRO			
EXPO RHThe great human resources congress in Portugal	once	EstorilCentro de	03/26/2025
	a year	Congresso do Estoril	2 days
FUTURÁLIA LISBOAPortuguese Youth, Education and Employment Exhibition.	once	LisbonFeira	03/26/2025
Thousands of young people visit Futurália seeking study abroad options. A space that	a year	Internacional de	4 days
favors face-to-face communication which permits an efficient response to these eventual doubts		Lisboa	

NAUTICAMPOInternational Fair for Recreational Navigation, Adventure Sports,	once	LisbonFeira	03/26/2025
Caravanning and Swimming Pools. Nauticampo is the largest and most prestigious outdoor activity event held in Portugal	a year	Internacional de Lisboa	5 days
URBAN GARDENTrade fair of urban équipements and sustainable environment	once a year	PortoExponor	03/27/2025 3 days
EXPOCOSMÉTICAInternational Exhibition of Cosmetics. Cosmetics, Aesthetics, Nails and Hair	once a year	PortoExponor	April 2025 (?)
EXPOFRANCHISEThe biggest Franchising Event in Portugal. More than 20 brands from 15 different sectors ready to start a new business with you, Business opportunities, Conferences on management, opportunities, business and franchising	twice a year	LisbonPátio da Galé	April 2025 (?)
EXPOMOTO - PORTOFair of motorcycles, accessories and equipment	once a year	PortoExponor	April 2025 (?)
EMPACK AND LOGISTICS & AUTOMATION - PORTOEmpack and Logistics & Automation Porto bring together more than 3, 000 professionals to showcase and debate the future of the sectors. The latest packaging, automation, storage, logistics and transport solutions from the more than 70 brands represented	once a year	PortoExponor	04/08/2025 2 days
SALÃO IMOBILIÁRIOSIL is the Real Estate Marketplace in Portugal, a meeting point for Investors, Business people, Technicians, Public Bodies and the potential buyer	once a year	LisbonFeira Internacional de Lisboa	04/10/2025 3 days
TEK GREENRenewable Energy, Sustainable Construction and Social Responsibility in Construction	once a year	LisbonFeira Internacional de Lisboa	04/10/2025 3 days
TEKTÓNICAInternational Building & Construction Fair	once a year	LisbonFeira Internacional de Lisboa	04/10/2025 3 days
PLASMA TECHPlasma Processing and Technology International Conference	once a year	Albufeira	04/23/2025 3 days

SICTSurfaces, Interfaces and Coatings Technologies International Conference. The	once	Albufeira	04/23/2025
SICT offers a great opportunity for scientists, researchers, and experts active in the	a year		3 days
field of surfaces and coatings science and technologies			
TRIBOLOGYTribology International Conference. Leading university researchers	once	Albufeira	04/23/2025
present their latest findings, and representatives of the industry inspire scientists to	a year		3 days
develop new solutions			
DESALINATION FOR THE ENVIRONMENT - CLEAN WATER &	once	PortoEdificio da	04/27/2025
ENERGYCongress dedicated to Desalination, Environment, Clean water & Energy	a year	Alfândega	4 days
SAGAL EXPOSAGALEXPO invites international buyers to embark on an immersive	once	LisbonFeira	04/28/2025
journey through national flavors, offering buyers a unique experience, enhancing	a year	Internacional de	3 days
their five senses. Flavor, tradition, recognition and innovation		Lisboa	
OVIBEJAAgriculture and sheep breeding exhibition. Craft items. Entertainment.	once	BejaParque de	04/30/2025
OVIBEJA brings together more than 100, 000+ visitors, more than a thousand	a year	Feiras e Exposições	5 days
exhibitors and hundreds of initiatives		de Beja	
PINF - PORTO INTERNATIONAL NUMISMATIC FAIRPorto International	once	PortoFundação Dr.	May 2025
Numismatic Fair. Coins, Banknotes, Medals and other collectible items	a year	António Cupertino	(?)
		de Miranda	
INTERLEATHER & SHOES - PORTUGAL Dedicated to all products related to	once	PortoEuroparque	05/20/2025
footwear sector, Intershoes Portugal is an international event where exhibitors and	a year		3 days
buyers come together. Leather, Accessories & Machinery			
ITF - INTERTEX PORTUGALExhibition dedicated to Portuguese Textile &	once	PortoEuroparque	05/20/2025
Clothing Market. Ready to wear, Fabrics, Fiber, Yarn & Raw Material, Wool, Silk,	a year	1 1	3 days
Lace, Embroidery, Printed fabrics, Home fabrics, Textile Machinery, Leather &			
Shoes			
EUROANAESTHESIAGerman Congress of Anesthesiology. Euroanaesthesia is	once	Lisbon	05/25/2025
recognised worldwide as one of the most important and infl uential annual	a year		3 days
congresses in anaesthesiology and intensive care	30 9 000		
INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON OPTICAL FIBRE SENSORSThe	every	Porto	05/25/2025
International Conference on Optical Fiber Sensors (OFS) is acknowledged as the	2		6 days
incrnational conjective on opiical river bensons (O1 b) is acknowledged as the	vears		Junys
	yeurs		

world's leading conference on all the aspects of optical fiber sensors and related photonic technologies			
EMAFInternational Machine Tool and Accessories Exhibition	every 2 years	PortoExponor	05/27/2025 4 days
INTERINDÚSTRIAInternational Exhibition of Products and Services for the Industry	every 2 years	PortoExponor	05/27/2025 4 days
PORTUGAL METALMetal and Metallurgical products Exhibitiohttps://emaf.exponor.pt/n	every 2 years	PortoExponor	05/27/2025 4 days
SIMIEXInternational Industrial Maintenance Exhibition	every 2 years	PortoExponor	05/27/2025 4 days
ARCO LISBOAInternational Contemporary Art Fair. Arco Lisboa turned the portuguese capital into a meeting place for collectors, gallery owners, artists and professionals from all over the world	once a year	LisbonFeira Internacional de Lisboa	05/29/2025 4 days
EROS PORTOErotic Show and Exhibition in Porto. Eros Porto offers a space for the creativity of artists in order to promote productions combining art and eroticism	once a year	PortoExponor	June 2025 (?)
GREEN BUSINESS WEEKWater, Energy, Waste and Environment Expo. As part of "Portugal Smart Cities Summit"	once a year	LisbonFeira Internacional de Lisboa	06/03/2025 3 days
PORTUGAL SMART CITIES SUMMITTHE "Smart Cities" Concept encompasses more than mobility, digital platforms or sustainability. The fundamental objective of a Smart City is the incorporation of all these areas in order to improve the lives of citizens in the world	once a year	LisbonFeira Internacional de Lisboa	06/03/2025 3 days
FIA LISBOAInternational Handicraft Exhibition. It Supports Regional Development and local cultures, through various aspects of Material and Immaterial Cultural Heritage - handicrafts, gastronomy, natural resources, cultural and tourist activities	once a year	LisbonFeira Internacional de Lisboa	06/28/2025 9 days

EXPOSIÇÃO CANINA - PORTOInternational Dog Show of Northern Portugal	once a year	PortoExponor	July 2025 (?)
MOD'TISSIMOTrade show dedicated to the Portuguese Textile, Clothing & Accessories Industry. Modtissimo takes place two days, twice a year and is the meeting of the Portuguese textile family	twice a year	PortoExponor	Sept. 2025 (?)
PORTOJÓIAInternational Fair of Jewelry, Goldsmithing and Watchmaking in Portugal	once a year	PortoExponor	Sept. 2025 (?)
EUCASEuropean Conference and Exhibition on Applied Superconductivity	every 2 years	Porto	09/21/2025 5 days
ACCESS MBA - LISBONACCESS MBA is a communication campaign specifically designed to better inform prospective students of existing MBA opportunities.  ACCESS MBA is a series of events organised around the world	once a year	Lisbon	Oct. 2025 (?)
BRAGA BRICK FAN EVENTThe Braga Brick Fan Event is the largest Iberian exhibition of constructions made with bricks. Designed for all ages, this LEGO construction exhibition includes a wide variety of themes	every 2 years	BragaBraga Exhibition Centre	Oct. 2025 (?)
CONGRESSO APLOGThematic forum dedicated to logistics, organized annually by Aplog (Portuguese Logistics Association)	once a year	LisbonCentro de Congressos de Lisboa	Oct. 2025 (?)
INTERCASAInternational Furniture and Lighting Exhibition	once a year	LisbonFeira Internacional de Lisboa	Oct. 2025 (?)
AUTOCLÁSSICOInternational Classic and Vintage Automobile and Motorcycle Exhibition	once a year	PortoExponor	10/03/2025 3 days
WORLD AVIATION FESTIVALThe World Aviation Festival is a conference and an exhibition. The event is for the leaders of the world's airlines, airports and their most senior executives in charge of software, services, marketing and distribution	once a year	LisbonFeira Internacional de Lisboa	10/07/2025 3 days
ARCHITECT @ WORK - PORTUGALExhibition for Architecture & Interior Design. ARCHITECT@WORK gives you the opportunity to get into contact with: architects,	every 2 years	LisbonFeira Internacional de Lisboa	Nov. 2025 (?)

interior architects, designers, engineering bureaus, project developers, technical			
services, towns & district councils			
CONCRETAInternational Building Materials Exhibition. Architecture & Interiors	every	<b>PortoExponor</b>	Nov. 2025
Trends	2		(?)
	years		

Exhibition Name	Cycle	Venue	Date
EXPOTRANSPORTE BATALHATrade Fair for Heavy Goods, and Passenger Vehicles, Accessories and Officinal Equipment	every 2 years	BatalhaBatalha Centro de Exposições	Nov. 2025 (?)
MOLDPLÁS BATALHAExhibition for Machines, Equipments, Raw Materials and Technology for Moulds and Plastics	every 3 years	BatalhaBatalha Centro de Exposições	11/06/2025 3 days
WEB SUMMITThe Web Summit is a global gathering of the world's leading thinkers and doers in technology	once a year	LisbonAltis Arena	11/10/2025 4 days
PEGS EUROPEInternational Protein Engineering Summit for the Pharmaceutical Industry. PEGS Europe is the largest protein and antibody engineering event in Europe	once a year	Lisbon	11/11/2025 3 days
3D ADDITIVE EXPOTrade show of 3D printing and additive manufacturing technologies. The largest show of affordable 3D printers and scanners in one place & The leading Czech manufacturers of filaments with their novelties		BatalhaBatalha Centro de Exposições	11/13/2025 3 days
I4.0 EXPOIndustry Fair 4.0, Automation and Robotics	once a year	BatalhaBatalha Centro de Exposições	11/13/2025 3 days
SUBCONTRATAÇÃOFair of processes and equipment for the production	once a year	BatalhaBatalha Centro de Exposições	11/13/2025 3 days
DECOR HOTEL - LISBOATrade fair for decoration, textiles, furniture and garden, mise en place and architecture for hotels and similar	every 2 years	LisbonFeira Internacional de Lisboa	11/20/2025 3 days

Exhibition Name	Cycle	Venue	Date
PET FESTIVALLisbon Pet Fair, designed for the whole family. The dog world, the cat world, horses, donkeys and ponies, farm animals, aquarium fish, small mammals, exotic animals	once a year	LisbonFeira Internacional de Lisboa	Jan. 2026 (?)
EXPONOIVOS LISBOAPortuguese trade fair for wedding services and accessories. Plan your wedding in detail	once a year	LisbonMEO Arena Lisboa	01/10/2026 2 days
EXPONOIVOS PORTOPortuguese trade fair for wedding services and accessories. Plan your wedding in detail	once a year	PortoExponor	01/24/2026 2 days
TECNIPÃOTrade Fair for Machinery, Equipments and Raw Materials for the Bakery Industry	every 2 years	PortoExponor	03/14/2026 3 days
TECNIPÃO - FILTrade fair for machinery, equipment and raw materials for pastry, baking, ice cream, chocolataria and confectionery	every 2 years	LisbonFeira Internacional de Lisboa	April 2026 (?)
SNACKEXSNACKEX is the only 100% focused savoury snacks and snack nut international trade fair and Conference in the world which unites the savoury snack industry in a single-place	every 2 years	LisbonFeira Internacional de Lisboa	06/17/2026 2 days
DECOR HOTEL - PORTOTrade fair for decoration, textiles, furniture and garden, mise en place and architecture for hotels and similar	every 2 years	PortoExponor	Oct. 2026 (?)
EXPOALIMENTA - PORTOProfessional exhibition of machinery, equipment and products for food and beverages	every 2 years	PortoExponor	Oct. 2026 (?)
EXPOCARNET rade Show of Meat, Equipment and Logistic for the Meat Industry	every 2 years	?	Oct. 2026 (?)

Please note! All dates are subject to changes. Contact organizers for more information before making arrangements.